
S.No. Name & Designation Mobile No.
Email address

1 Dr. S.B.N. Tiwari (Convener) 9013462519
sbntiwari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

2 Mr.Harish Dhawan 9811667776 harish@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
3 Mr. N.M. Singh 9810829480 nmanichandras@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
4 Dr. Vibhuti Gaur 8130015509 gaur@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
5 Dr. Promila 9891241615 promila@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
6 Dr. Reena Ragi 9650160001 reenaragi@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
7 Mr. Anand Saurabh 9650396105 anandsaurabh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
8 Dr. Rajesh Dwivedi 9210475904 rajesh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
9 Dr. Priti Jagwani 9899016178 priti@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

10 Dr. Chandersekhar Nishad 9717828951 csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
11 Dr. J. K. Singh 9811326519 jitendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
12 Dr. Vinay Kumar 7982007352 dr.vinaydse24@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

14 Mr. Pardeep Singh 9990841595 pardeepsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

15 Mr. Chandan Bharti Mishra 9540838628 chandanmishra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

16 Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom 7011416122 dr.halley@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

(Prof. Manoj Sinha )
            Principal
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